Features
1 of 10
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

STA-6033(Z)
Evaluation Board Layout
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
STA6033ZSQ Standard 25 piece bag
STA6033ZSR Standard 100 piece bag
STA6033Z Standard 3000 piece reel
STA6033ZPCK-EVB1(E) Fully assembled evaluation board tuned for 4.9GHz to
5.9GHz and 5 loose sample pieces
C
9
C8